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PHONE

EXT.

FAX

EMAIL

8925|Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona Wl 53716~ 608-241-1178 |-  1608-244-8413 |mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/8/2012
8925/ Capitel Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prafrie [WI {53590- 608-318-1595 1- 608-318-1589 [estimating@capitolunderground, nat Both 8/3/2012
8¢25(Raymond P Cattell Inc. Art Mackesey 2401 Vondren Road Madison  |Wi |53718- 508-222-3180 |- 608-222-2753 | scattell@rpcaitell.com Both 8/6/2012
) 110 Raiiroad Street PO, Box ] . ] I - E—
6925)|Corex Construction Tim Faber 276 Sun Prairie |WI 53520;608-807-4215 -  |608-825-9100 |tfaber@corexconstruction.com Email 8/1/2012
6928[Joe Danigls Constructicn Joe Biddick 919 appiegate road Madisan Wi 83713;608-271-4800 {-  |508-271-4570 jbiddick@danisisco.com Both 8/2/2012
Armend Cassii Railroad Constructicn 48091-
5925{Inc David A. Maga 65403 Rinke Street Warren MI 5399 5B6-754-4200 |- 586-754-4408 (dmaga@railsource.com Email B/1/2012
5925|WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton W1 |53562- 608-836-4424 | 3041508-836-4681 | pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both B/1/2012
8925|Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 |Middleton  [wiI [53582. 608-836-1071 | 2211808-836-7485 |janico@speedwaysg.com Email 773412012,
68925|Payne & Dolan Inc. Dennis Moungey 16295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  {WI |53583- 508-845-8800 |- 608-545-8884 [kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 773112012
6925 |Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4268 Argosy court Madison |wi [53714- 808-222-3456 |- 1808-222-4271 |mpohlman@nickieseleciric.com Both 8/1/2012
8925 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillsbrand $508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona W1 |53593- B806-848-5081 |- 608-848-5992 |jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 773172012
8925|yahara materfals michagl udelhofen {PQ277 waunakee |wi {53597- B08-848-41682 |- 608-849-5062 [mike@yahara.com Both 773072012
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Hemburyg Contractors
5590 Menona Drive
|- Monona, W| 53716
808 244-3554 Fax 244-9113 |




